COUNTY CLERK
Capital Asset Replacement Fund 105-022

FINANCIAL

Fund 105 Dept 022
371 80 FROM GENERAL CORP FND 080
INTERFUND REVENUE

REVENUE TOTALS

EXPENDITURE TOTALS

FY2021 Budget
Champaign County, Illinois

338

2019
Actual

$4,167
$4,167

$4,167

$0

2020
Original

$0
$0

$0

$0

2020 2021

Projected Budget

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0

$0 $0
County Clerk

Capital Asset Replacement Fund 105-022



